Specifications are subject to change without notice 1
Panel Meters and Controllers
Modular Panel Meter
Type EDM 35
• Modular digital panel meter, 3 1/2-digit
• Indicating or controlling current, voltage,
resistance, temperature, tacho or frequency.
• Easy programming

• Optional hardware lock of programming
• Optional high-efficiency red or green display
Product Description Ordering Key
Model
Range code
Power supply
Relay output
Signal output
Options
The EDM 35 is a 3 1/2-digit,
modular digital panel meter
where input and output mo-
dules can be combined to suit
many applications. Scaling
and setpoints are fully pro-
grammable and the program-
ming itself is very user-friend-
ly. Furthermore, the EDM 35
includes peak/valley function
and password protection. The
housing  is easy to mount and
ensures a protection degree
of IP 65.
Type Selection
Range DC Voltmeters:
V1D: -199.9 to +199.9 mV
V2D: -1.999 to +1.999 V
V3D: -19.99 to +19.99 V
V4D: -199.9 to +199.9 V
V5D: -600 to +600 V *
Range AC Voltmeters:
V1A: 0 to 199.9 mV
V2A: 0 to 1.999 V
V3A: 0 to 19.99 V
V4A: 0 to 199.9 V
V5A: 0 to 600 V *
Range Ohmmeters:
R1D: 0 to 199.9 Ω
R2D: 0 to 1.999 kΩ
R3D: 0 to 19.99 kΩ
R4D: 0 to 199.9 kΩ
* Nominal voltage according to EN 60664-1.
The measuring range includes 15% tolerance equal to 690 V.
Range DC Ammeters:
A1D: -199.9 to +199.9 µA
A2D: -1.999 to +1.999 mA
A3D: -19.99 to +19.99 mA
A4D: -199.9 to +199.9 mA
A5D: -1999  to +1999 mA
A6D: -5.00   to +5.00 A
A7D: -10.00 to +10.00 A
Range AC Ammeters:
A1A: 0 to 199.9 µA
A2A: 0 to 1.999 mA
A3A: 0 to 19.99 mA
A4A: 0 to 199.9 mA
A5A: 0 to 1999 mA
A6A: 0 to 5.00 A
A7A: 0 to 10.00 A
Range Thermometers:
Pt 100:
P1C: -100.0 to 199.9°C
P2C: -100 to 850°C
P1F: -148.0 to 199.9°F
P2F: -148 to 392°F
P3F: -148 to 1562°F
Thermocouple Type J:
-JC: -100 to 760°C
-JF: -148 to 1400°F
Thermocouple Type K:
-KC: -100 to 1250°C
-KF: -148 to 1999°F
Power Supply: